Tekniska data/Technical data BC 60
Systemspänning 12V
Laddningsspänning  14,7V
Underhållsladdningsspänning  13,7V
Max laddström  2A
Ineffekt 50W
Egenförbrukning 1,0mA
Längd / Bredd / Höjd  35x185x40

Directive, 89/336/EEC, including amendments
by the CE marking Directive, 93/68/EEC
Product Type designation
Battery charger ...................................................... BC 60
The following harmonised European standards or technical
specifications have been applied:
Standards Test reports issued by Regarding
EN 60 335-1 ......................SEMKO ..........electrical safety
EN 60 335-2-29, SS 4330770 ....SEMKO ..........electrical safety
EN 61204-3:2000 ..............SEMKO ........................ EMC
EN 50366:2003+A1 ...........SEMKO ......................... EMF
– The products comply with the LVD safety standards as per
above.
We have an internal production control system that ensures
compliance between the manufactured products and the
technical documentation.
As manufacturer, we declare under our sole responsibility
that the equipment follows the provisions of the Directives
stated above.
Eskilstuna, November, 2013
Fredrik Andreassen, President
medlem av
member of
mitglied von
medlem av
member of
mitglied von
Calix AB
PO-Box 5026
SE-630 05 Eskilstuna
Sweden
Phone:
+46 (0)16-10 80 00
Support:
+46 (0)16-10 80 90
Fax:
+46 (0)16-10 80 60
E-mail:
E-mail:
Internet:
4
7
6
3
12
11
2
1
8
9
10
5
5
 1 Anslutningssladd MS
  Liitäntäjohto / Connecting
cable / Anschlusskabel
 2 Intagskabel MK
  Elementtikaapeli / Inlet
cable / Einbaukabel
 3 Batteriladdare BC
  Akkuvaraaja / Battery
Charger / Batterielader
 4 Relä till timer
  Rele ajastimelle / Relay for
the timer / Timerrelais
 5 Skarvkabel SK
  Jatkokaapeli / Extension
cable / Verlängerungskabel
 6 Grenuttag
  Haaroituspistorasia / Multi-

Directive, 89/336/EEC, including amendments
by the CE marking Directive, 93/68/EEC
Product Type designation
Battery charger ...................................................... BC 60
The following harmonised European standards or technical
specifications have been applied:
Standards Test reports issued by Regarding
EN 60 335-1 ......................SEMKO ..........electrical safety
EN 60 335-2-29, SS 4330770 ....SEMKO ..........electrical safety
EN 61204-3:2000 ..............SEMKO ........................ EMC
EN 50366:2003+A1 ...........SEMKO ......................... EMF
– The products comply with the LVD safety standards as per
above.
We have an internal production control system that ensures
compliance between the manufactured products and the
technical documentation.
As manufacturer, we declare under our sole responsibility
that the equipment follows the provisions of the Directives
stated above.
Eskilstuna, November, 2013
Fredrik Andreassen, President
medlem av
member of
mitglied von
medlem av
member of
mitglied von
Calix AB
PO-Box 5026
SE-630 05 Eskilstuna
Sweden
Phone:
+46 (0)16-10 80 00
Support:
+46 (0)16-10 80 90
Fax:
+46 (0)16-10 80 60
E-mail:
E-mail:
Internet:
4
7
6
3
12
11
2
1
8
9
10
5
5
 1 Anslutningssladd MS
  Liitäntäjohto / Connecting
cable / Anschlusskabel
 2 Intagskabel MK
  Elementtikaapeli / Inlet
cable / Einbaukabel
 3 Batteriladdare BC
  Akkuvaraaja / Battery
Charger / Batterielader
 4 Relä till timer
  Rele ajastimelle / Relay for
the timer / Timerrelais
 5 Skarvkabel SK
  Jatkokaapeli / Extension
cable / Verlängerungskabel
 6 Grenuttag
  Haaroituspistorasia / Multi-